
 

October 2024                               

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

6 7 8 
PPO 
Meeting  

9 
Apple 
Picking  

10 11 
Progress 

Report 

12 

13 14 
Holiday 
Thanksgiving 
Day  

15 
 

16 
Open 
House  

17 
 

18 
No School 

Board Ped. 

19 
 

  
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 

20 
 

 

21 
 

 

22 
 

 

23 
 

 

24 
GB 
Meeting  

 

25 
Picture 
Retakes  

 

26 
 

 

27 
 

 

28 
 

 

29 
 

 

30 
 

 

31 
Halloween 
Activities 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NO SCHOOL

 
  

 

Notes: 
Apple Picking – Students  

Deadline to respond Oct.4 

 

Progress Report  

1St Communication Report 

 

Open House  

10:45am-11:45am 

1:00pm-2:15pm 

6:30pm-8:30pm 

 

October 18  

No School  

No Daycare Services 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


