October 2024



Sundau	Mondau	7uesdau	Wednesday	7hursdau	Friday	Saturdau	Notes:
`		1	2	3	4	5	Apple Picking – Students Deadline to respond Oct.4
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	Progress Report 1 St Communication Report
		PPO Meeting	Apple Picking		Progress Report		Open House 10:45am-11:45am
13	14 Holiday Thanksgiving Day	15	Open House	17	18 No School Board Ped.	19	1:00pm-2:15pm 6:30pm-8:30pm
20	21	22	23	24 GB Meeting	25 Picture Retakes	26	October 18 No School No Daycare Services
27	28	29	30	31 Halloween Activities			
REPORT CARD	Body MANASCANNG Dog	OPEN HOUSE	NO SCHOOL		TRICK OR TREAT		